YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - RAMPAGE

Date
Wed, Nov 20, 24

Mon, Nov 25, 24

Wed, Dec 04, 24

Thu, Dec 05, 24

Wed, Dec 11, 24

Wed, Dec 18, 24

Wed, Jan 08, 25

Wed, Jan 15, 25

Wed, Jan 22, 25

Thu, Jan 30, 25

Mon, Feb 03, 25

RND

ELIMINATION 3
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RAMPAGE

SPICY DEGENS

<
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SMASH BROS

RAMPAGE

SCARBOROUGH 1

Jan. 30, 2026

S Visitor

2 FLYING ELBOWS

4 RAMPAGE

4 RAMPAGE

3 RAMPAGE

1 DONLANDS
RAMPAGE

1 SPICY DEGENS E RAMPAGE

RAMPAGE

RAMPAGE

2 RAMPAGE

RAMPAGE

2

o

SMASH BROS

FLYING ELBOWS

VBH

FLYING ELBOWS

winter 2024-2025 / WED/MON TIER 4/5 (C/D)

Time

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



